LEDioc/FL TURBO
LED FLOOD LIGHT
IWASAKI ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
Address: 1-1-7 Higashinihonbashi,
Chuo – Ku, Tokyo 103-0004 Japan.
 :+81-3-5846 9015 Fax :+81-3-5846 9033 : www.eye.co.jp
: www.eyelightingasia.com
PRODUCT SUMMARY

3-M20
LEDioc/FL TURBO LED FLOOD LIGHT SERIES
ORDERING CODE
Note :  1. Above are standard product codes comes with Standard 3 in 1 Dimmable LED Driver (D) and come with IP66 Remote Gearbox (1).
             2. Light Shield, IP20 Gear Plate, other driver model, other colour temperature CCT can be made upon request.
(1) : IP66 Remote
 Gearbox
Eg: E3205K08S/D1
(0) : IP20 Gearplate
Eg: E3205K08S/D0
Front View
Side View
Rear View
E 320 5K 08 S  N / D 1
1 : With IP66 Remote Gearbox ;    0 : IP20 Gearplate
D : Standard 0-10V/PWM/ Timer (3 in 1 Dimmable)
B : Dali/Timer Dimmable
K : 0-10V/PWM Dimmable
S : High input Voltage (249-528 Vac) 3 in 1 Dimmable
Variant - S : Sports ;    V : Anti Vibration
Light Shield - N : Standard Without Light Shield ;   G : With Light Shield
Beam Angle - 8° ; 15° ; 30° ; 60° ; A5 (ASSY50)
Colour Temperature CCT - 5000K (Standard Neutral White)
Wa�age Range - 320W ; 450W ; 480W ; 550W ; 600W
EYE Brand
(Fixture Configura�on)   (Control Gear)
 Above content are subjected to change without prior no�ce.       2020 © IWASAKI ELECTRIC CO. LTD. All Rights Reserved. TURBO 20.08
LEDioc/FL  Turbo 320W Series
Code Model Description CCT Beam Angle Variant Gearbox
E3205K08SN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 8° Sports
E3205K15SN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 15° Sports
E3205K30SN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 30° Sports
E3205K60SN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 60° Sports
E3205K08VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 8° Anti Vibration
E3205K15VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 15° Anti Vibration
E3205K30VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 30° Anti Vibration
E3205K60VN/D1 Turbo 320W 5000K 60° Anti Vibration
LEDioc/FL  Turbo 450W Series
Code Model Description CCT Beam Angle Variant Gearbox
E4505K08SN/D1 Turbo 450W 5000K 8° Sports
E4505K15SN/D1 Turbo 450W 5000K 15° Sports